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Source of referral to public psychiatric hospital

code NN

Identifying and definitional attributes

Metadata item type: Value Domain
METEOR identifier: 270595
Health, Standard 01/03/2005

Registration status:

Definition: A code set representing the source of referral to a psychiatric hospital.

Representational attributes

Representation class: Code
Data type: String
Format: NN

Maximum character length: 2

Value
Permissible values: 01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Supplementary values: 10

Relational attributes

Data elements

Meaning

Private psychiatric practice
Other private medical practice
Other public psychiatric hospital
Other health care establishment
Other private hospital

Law enforcement agency

Other agency

Outpatient department

Other

Unknown

pisode of admitted patient care—referral source, public psychiatric hospital code

implementing this value NN
domain: Health, Standard 01/03/2005
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